Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Which country hosted SAARC Summit in city other than her capital ?

Which country 4th Secretary General Ydab Kant Silwal belonged to?

Which definition best describes the process of globalization?

What is the name given to the body which decides policy in the EU and consists of
government representatives of the member states?

Which of the following is not an objective of World Bank?

In which year the membership of European Union increased to twenty five (25) nations..?

The 7th General Assembly Meeting of ECO Chamber of Commerce and Industry (ECO-CCI),

held on

Which date of the expansion to its present strength, is referred to as "ECO Day "

The European Union (EU) has traditionally subscribed to which of the following principle?

Which country hosted 12th SAARC summit?

Turkish Government is

When did 6th SAARC summit take place?

Where foreign secretaries of South Asian countries met in April 19817

Which of the following is referred to as the ppredecessor to WTO?

Answers Choice

A. SAARC Summit at Khulna in 1998
B. SAARC Summit at Karachi in 2002
C. SAARC Summit at Bangalore in
1986

D. None of these

A. Nepal

B. India

C. Sri Lanka

D. None of these

A. Capitalist companies are
spreading across the planet

B. We all now live in a single society
C. Individuals, groups and nations
are becoming more interdependent
D. Human beings now live on every
continent of the planet

A. Committee of Members
B. Council of Ministers

C. European Court

D. European Parliament

A. To provide guarantee on private
loans

B. To develop production facilities in
underdeveloped countries

C. To rehabilitate was ruined
economies

D. none of these

. 2002
. 2003
2005
2004

20 April 2002
. 20 April2003
. 20 April 2004
None of these

8 November
18 November
28 November
None

. Federalism

. Pooling of sovereignty

. Parliamentary sovereignty
. Executive supremacy

Azerbaijan
Kazakhstan
. Tajikistan
none

Democratic

. Dictatorial

. Monarchial
None of these

21 December 1991 in Colombo
. 10-11 April 1993 in Dhaka

2-4 May 1995 New Delhi

None of these

. Islamabad
Dhaka
Colombo
None of these

GATT
IMF

Tr DO®P» DUOEr DUOWr DO®r 0U0TP» UOEP» DOEP» D0®»



15

16

17

18

19

20

How many regional centers are working?

How many members are there currently of the EU?

Who is the current Secretaries General of ECO?

The official working languages of the Economic Cooperation Organization is

After the success of the ECSC six European nation: Belguim, France, Itly, Luxembourg,
Netherlands and West Germany signed treaties on March 25,1957 to from European
common Market (ECM) These Treaties was signed in:

Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO) consists of

©

o

oow

o0w

DOowm» Uowp

W> OOw

OPEC
7

9
None of these

10
15

27

Shamil Alaskerov
Khurshid Anwar
None

persian
Turkish

None

Paris
Brussels
Bonn

three members
. Eight members
. Five members



