

CSS Political Science Topic 12 Global and Regional Integration

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which country hosted SAARC Summit in city other than her capital?	A. SAARC Summit at Khulna in 1998 B. SAARC Summit at Karachi in 2002 C. SAARC Summit at Bangalore in 1986 D. None of these
2	Which country 4th Secretary General Ydab Kant Silwal belonged to?	A. Nepal B. India C. Sri Lanka D. None of these
3	Which definition best describes the process of globalization?	A. Capitalist companies are spreading across the planet B. We all now live in a single society C. Individuals, groups and nations are becoming more interdependent D. Human beings now live on every continent of the planet
4	What is the name given to the body which decides policy in the EU and consists of government representatives of the member states?	A. Committee of Members B. Council of Ministers C. European Court D. European Parliament
5	Which of the following is not an objective of World Bank?	A. To provide guarantee on private loans B. To develop production facilities in underdeveloped countries C. To rehabilitate was ruined economies D. none of these
6	In which year the membership of European Union increased to twenty five (25) nations?	A. 2002 B. 2003 C. 2005 D. 2004
7	The 7th General Assembly Meeting of ECO Chamber of Commerce and Industry (ECO-CCI), held on	A. 20 April 2002 B. 20 April2003 C. 20 April 2004 D. None of these
8	Which date of the expansion to its present strength, is referred to as "ECO Day "	A. 8 November B. 18 November C. 28 November D. None
9	The European Union (EU) has traditionally subscribed to which of the following principle?	A. Federalism B. Pooling of sovereignty C. Parliamentary sovereignty D. Executive supremacy
10	Which country hosted 12th SAARC summit?	A. Azerbaijan B. Kazakhstan C. Tajikistan D. none
11	Turkish Government is	A. Democratic B. Dictatorial C. Monarchial D. None of these
12	When did 6th SAARC summit take place?	A. 21 December 1991 in Colombo B. 10-11 April 1993 in Dhaka C. 2-4 May 1995 New Delhi D. None of these
13	Where foreign secretaries of South Asian countries met in April 1981?	A. Islamabad B. Dhaka C. Colombo D. None of these
14	Which of the following is referred to as the ppredecessor to WTO?	A. GATT B. IMF C. World Bank

		D. OPEC
15	How many regional centers are working?	A. 7 B. 5 C. 9 D. None of these
16	How many members are there currently of the EU?	A. 10 B. 15 C. 28 D. 27
17	Who is the current Secretaries General of ECO?	A. Halil Ibrahim Akca B. Shamil Alaskerov C. Khurshid Anwar D. None
18	The official working languages of the Economic Cooperation Organization is	A. persian B. Turkish C. English D. None
19	After the success of the ECSC six European nation: Belguim, France, Itly, Luxembourg, Netherlands and West Germany signed treaties on March 25,1957 to from European common Market (ECM) These Treaties was signed in:	A. Rome B. Paris C. Brussels D. Bonn
20	Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO) consists of	A. Ten members B. three members C. Eight members D. Five members